Hey! I am

Luxury Baby Bear Cardio 

Stunning. In. Aesthetics!

Luxury 

Baby Bear 

Cardio

SPECIAL PRICE FOR GYM OWNERS AT

28 ITEMS
NO GST TAX EXTRA

( Fifteen Lakh Seventy Thousand Only)

Rs. 15,70,000/-

ALL EQUIPMENTS ARE FULLY IMPORTED

CS 9400 AC  COMMERICAL  MOTORISED  TREADMILL
(FULLY IMPORTED) (FULLY IMPORTED)

CS 9400 AC  COMMERICAL  MOTORISED  TREADMILL

Max User Weight: 200Kgs

Running Area: 1600mm x 600mm

8HPP

Max User Weight: 200Kgs